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EXAMINATION PROGRAMME
SECOND MBBS PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION, 2025

THEORY:

Date Day Subjects Time (3 hours)
09.01.2025 Thursday Pathology - | 10:00 AM—1:00 P.M
10.01.2025 Friday Pathology - 11 10:00 AM -1:00 P.M
13.01.2025 Monday Microbiology - I 10:00 AM —1:00 P.M
14.01.2025 Tuesday Microbiology - II 10:00 AM —1:00 P.M
16.01.2025 Thursday Pharmacology - I 10:00 AM - 1:00 P.M
17.01.2025 Friday Pharmacology - II 10:00 AM-1:00 P.M

PRACTICAL:

Date Day Pharmacology Pathology Microbiology
21.01.2025 Tuesday A B €
22.01.2025 | Wednesday B C D
23.01.2025 Thursday C D A
24.01.2025 Friday D A B

Group A B C D
2237MBBS001 | 2237MBBS026 | 2237MBBSO051 2237M?’BSO76
Roll. No. - - -
2237MBBS025 | 2237MBBS050 | 2237MBBSO7S | o mooio 100
epeaters

Note: Last date for submission of Roll Sheet — 13" December, 2024
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\%/ Director, Zoram Medical College, Falkawn — for information and necessary acion.
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